Print Part Numbers
Close Window
STD SERIES TRANSFORMER DISCONNECT PART NUMBERS:
STANDARD VOLTAGES 480V - 120V
P/N
VA
Rating
PRI
VOLTS
SEC
VOLTS
H(mm) F1 F2
STD1000 1000 480 120 9.50(241) 5A 10A
STD1500 1500 480 120 9.50(241) 7A 15A
STD2000 2000 480 120 9.50(241) 10A 20A
STD3000 3000 480 120 9.50(241) 15A 25A
STD5000 5000 480 120 9.50(241) 25A 40A
STD7500 7500 480 120 11.50(292) 30A 60A
STD10000 10000 480 120 11.50(292) 30A 80A
DIMENSIONS:
Wiring Diagram
© 2017 Marcie Electric Inc. 8190 Boardwalk Ste B • Brighton, MI 48116 • (248) 486-1200 • Fax: (248) 486-1202
Marcie Electric Inc. STD Series Part Numbers http://www.marcie-electric.com/disconnects/std_part.htm
1 of 1 12/13/2017, 9:24 AM